
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 108
Kretzschmar, Mario
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:10:02
Zielzeit: 18:17:02
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:10:02

1 15:17:58 15:23:54 00:16:54
2 15:34:45 15:40:54 00:17:00
3 15:51:50 15:57:49 00:16:55
4 16:08:27 16:14:27 00:16:38
5 16:25:29 16:31:31 00:17:04
6 16:42:38 16:48:46 00:17:15
7 17:00:22 17:06:25 00:17:39
8 17:17:45 17:23:56 00:17:31
9 17:35:10 17:41:23 00:17:27
10 17:52:40 17:58:59 00:17:36
11 18:10:42 18:17:02 00:18:03

Seite 1 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 175
Lösche, FRANK
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:06:33
Zielzeit: 18:13:33
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:33

1 15:18:31 15:24:53 00:17:53
2 15:36:33 15:42:59 00:18:06
3 15:56:40 16:03:04 00:20:05
4 16:16:56 16:23:12 00:20:08
5 16:36:18 16:42:29 00:19:17
6 16:54:35 17:00:50 00:18:21
7 17:13:19 17:19:26 00:18:36
8 17:30:41 17:36:58 00:17:32
9 17:48:51 17:55:09 00:18:11
10 18:07:17 18:13:33 00:18:24

Seite 2 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 183
Kempter, Marko
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:58:56
Zielzeit: 17:59:56
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:56

1 15:12:53 15:19:09 00:18:09
2 15:30:39 15:36:38 00:17:29
3 15:48:01 15:54:01 00:17:23
4 16:05:31 16:11:38 00:17:37
5 16:23:29 16:29:39 00:18:01
6 16:41:18 16:47:25 00:17:46
7 16:59:21 17:05:39 00:18:14
8 17:18:04 17:24:11 00:18:32
9 17:35:27 17:41:49 00:17:38
10 17:53:38 17:59:56 00:18:07

Seite 3 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 19
Schwabe, Jannis
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:14:39
Zielzeit: 18:15:39
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:14:39

1 15:11:48 15:17:29 00:16:29
2 15:29:15 15:34:53 00:17:24
3 15:46:25 15:52:15 00:17:22
4 16:03:21 16:09:13 00:16:58
5 16:21:36 16:27:58 00:18:45
6 16:53:01 16:59:43 00:31:45
7 17:51:04 17:57:05 00:57:22
8 18:09:49 18:15:39 00:18:34

Seite 4 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 192
Brauße, Denis
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:11:33
Zielzeit: 18:11:33
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:11:33

1 15:09:20 15:15:00 00:15:00
2 15:24:22 15:29:48 00:14:48
3 15:38:54 15:44:10 00:14:22
4 15:53:23 15:58:41 00:14:31
5 16:08:10 16:13:32 00:14:51
6 16:22:45 16:28:03 00:14:31
7 16:37:08 16:42:25 00:14:22
8 16:51:17 16:56:34 00:14:09
9 17:05:43 17:11:03 00:14:29
10 17:20:42 17:25:59 00:14:56
11 17:35:24 17:40:59 00:15:00
12 17:50:22 17:55:58 00:14:59
13 18:05:48 18:11:33 00:15:35

Seite 5 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 193
Rechtenbach, 
Ricardo
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:02:05
Zielzeit: 18:02:05
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:05

1 15:09:51 15:15:15 00:15:15
2 15:24:33 15:29:49 00:14:34
3 15:38:56 15:44:13 00:14:24
4 15:53:44 15:59:13 00:15:00
5 16:09:04 16:14:47 00:15:34
6 16:24:46 16:30:31 00:15:44
7 16:40:36 16:46:17 00:15:46
8 16:56:40 17:02:00 00:15:43
9 17:11:10 17:16:30 00:14:30
10 17:25:59 17:31:34 00:15:04
11 17:41:06 17:46:37 00:15:03
12 17:56:12 18:02:05 00:15:28

Seite 6 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 207
Mahrhold, Marcus
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:56:11
Zielzeit: 18:02:11
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:11

1 15:16:23 15:22:07 00:16:07
2 15:32:19 15:38:05 00:15:58
3 15:48:33 15:54:10 00:16:05
4 16:04:02 16:09:30 00:15:20
5 16:19:27 16:25:03 00:15:33
6 16:35:06 16:40:58 00:15:55
7 16:52:05 16:57:44 00:16:46
8 17:07:53 17:13:32 00:15:48
9 17:24:08 17:29:48 00:16:16
10 17:40:00 17:45:40 00:15:52
11 17:56:16 18:02:11 00:16:31

Seite 7 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 21
Ziem, Andreas
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:14:18
Zielzeit: 18:17:18
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:14:18

1 15:14:06 15:19:55 00:16:55
2 15:30:12 15:35:48 00:15:53
3 15:46:06 15:51:50 00:16:02
4 16:02:30 16:08:01 00:16:11
5 16:18:48 16:24:15 00:16:14
6 16:35:00 16:40:20 00:16:05
7 16:51:54 16:57:10 00:16:50
8 17:07:09 17:12:28 00:15:18
9 17:22:55 17:28:19 00:15:51
10 17:38:23 17:43:46 00:15:27
11 17:54:09 17:59:28 00:15:42
12 18:11:33 18:17:18 00:17:50

Seite 8 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 229
Hoheisel , Olaf
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:01:49
Zielzeit: 18:08:49
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:49

1 15:19:31 15:26:10 00:19:10
2 15:38:49 15:45:32 00:19:22
3 15:58:49 16:05:33 00:20:01
4 16:19:37 16:26:27 00:20:54
5 16:42:27 16:49:01 00:22:34
6 17:01:38 17:08:33 00:19:32
7 17:21:30 17:28:15 00:19:42
8 17:41:47 17:48:35 00:20:20
9 18:02:03 18:08:49 00:20:14

Seite 9 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 25
Lange, André
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:05:45
Zielzeit: 18:11:45
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:45

1 15:16:15 15:21:58 00:15:58
2 15:32:13 15:38:03 00:16:05
3 15:48:09 15:53:44 00:15:41
4 16:03:30 16:09:03 00:15:19
5 16:19:03 16:24:31 00:15:28
6 16:34:19 16:39:56 00:15:25
7 16:49:50 16:55:24 00:15:28
8 17:05:18 17:10:54 00:15:30
9 17:20:39 17:26:11 00:15:17
10 17:35:57 17:41:29 00:15:18
11 17:51:16 17:56:46 00:15:17
12 18:06:14 18:11:45 00:14:59

Seite 10 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 264
Schwedt, Uwe
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 02:46:00
Zielzeit: 17:53:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:46:00

1 15:24:38 15:33:20 00:26:20
2 15:49:59 15:58:10 00:24:50
3 16:15:23 16:23:32 00:25:22
4 16:46:02 16:54:24 00:30:52
5 17:14:15 17:22:28 00:28:04
6 17:44:45 17:53:00 00:30:32

Seite 11 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 276
Wolf, Sebastian
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 02:41:59
Zielzeit: 17:43:59
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:41:59

1 15:22:56 15:30:41 00:28:41
2 15:45:48 15:53:29 00:22:48
3 16:09:29 16:17:05 00:23:36
4 16:39:03 16:46:09 00:29:04
5 17:02:17 17:09:59 00:23:50
6 17:36:17 17:43:59 00:34:00

Seite 12 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 289
kritz, stefan
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:02:08
Zielzeit: 18:04:08
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:08

1 15:13:39 15:19:58 00:17:58
2 15:31:05 15:37:23 00:17:25
3 15:48:36 15:55:25 00:18:02
4 16:07:11 16:13:25 00:18:00
5 16:24:37 16:30:54 00:17:29
6 16:41:44 16:47:56 00:17:02
7 17:00:05 17:06:25 00:18:29
8 17:18:44 17:25:39 00:19:14
9 17:37:58 17:44:40 00:19:01
10 17:57:02 18:04:08 00:19:28

Seite 13 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 295
König, Christoph
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:04:22
Zielzeit: 18:10:22
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:22

1 15:16:41 15:22:28 00:16:28
2 15:33:04 15:38:59 00:16:31
3 15:49:52 15:55:52 00:16:53
4 16:06:50 16:12:42 00:16:50
5 16:24:02 16:29:55 00:17:13
6 16:40:42 16:46:30 00:16:35
7 16:57:23 17:03:13 00:16:43
8 17:14:09 17:20:01 00:16:48
9 17:30:47 17:36:33 00:16:32
10 17:47:35 17:53:28 00:16:55
11 18:04:18 18:10:22 00:16:54

Seite 14 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 311
Preißer / Förg, 
Bernd / Michael
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:55:15
Zielzeit: 18:03:15
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:55:15

1 15:18:05 15:23:36 00:15:36
2 15:33:56 15:39:37 00:16:01
3 15:49:55 15:55:31 00:15:54
4 16:05:36 16:11:12 00:15:41
5 16:21:29 16:27:04 00:15:52
6 16:36:56 16:42:49 00:15:45
7 16:52:55 16:58:22 00:15:33
8 17:08:03 17:13:39 00:15:17
9 17:24:18 17:30:05 00:16:26
10 17:40:39 17:46:33 00:16:28
11 17:57:24 18:03:15 00:16:42

Seite 15 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 330
Klein, Toni
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:03:59
Zielzeit: 18:06:59
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:59

1 15:13:19 15:19:00 00:16:00
2 15:28:48 15:34:19 00:15:19
3 15:44:14 15:49:50 00:15:31
4 15:59:48 16:05:21 00:15:31
5 16:15:07 16:20:41 00:15:20
6 16:30:25 16:35:51 00:15:10
7 16:45:54 16:51:24 00:15:33
8 17:01:14 17:06:36 00:15:12
9 17:16:42 17:22:10 00:15:34
10 17:31:23 17:36:42 00:14:32
11 17:46:18 17:51:47 00:15:05
12 18:01:28 18:06:59 00:15:12

Seite 16 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 360
Brachmann, Ralf
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:03:32
Zielzeit: 18:10:32
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:32

1 15:17:47 15:23:32 00:16:32
2 15:34:08 15:40:12 00:16:40
3 15:50:59 15:56:56 00:16:44
4 16:07:43 16:13:37 00:16:41
5 16:24:21 16:30:23 00:16:46
6 16:41:11 16:47:10 00:16:47
7 16:57:52 17:03:51 00:16:41
8 17:15:14 17:21:16 00:17:25
9 17:32:04 17:37:59 00:16:43
10 17:48:25 17:54:22 00:16:23
11 18:04:51 18:10:32 00:16:10

Seite 17 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 407
Bötticher, Denis
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:13:29
Zielzeit: 18:15:29
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:13:29

1 15:13:05 15:19:13 00:17:13
2 15:30:35 15:36:51 00:17:38
3 15:48:39 15:54:52 00:18:01
4 16:07:34 16:13:42 00:18:50
5 16:25:43 16:31:46 00:18:04
6 16:43:24 16:49:16 00:17:30
7 17:00:18 17:06:13 00:16:57
8 17:17:08 17:23:18 00:17:05
9 17:34:29 17:40:41 00:17:23
10 17:51:44 17:58:00 00:17:19
11 18:09:37 18:15:29 00:17:29

Seite 18 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 469
Spingat, Patrick
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:55:02
Zielzeit: 18:01:02
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:55:02

1 15:16:12 15:21:36 00:15:36
2 15:31:35 15:37:10 00:15:34
3 15:47:27 15:53:02 00:15:52
4 16:03:12 16:08:45 00:15:43
5 16:18:57 16:24:43 00:15:58
6 16:36:01 16:41:43 00:17:00
7 16:52:02 16:57:36 00:15:53
8 17:07:25 17:13:05 00:15:29
9 17:23:11 17:28:58 00:15:53
10 17:39:09 17:44:58 00:16:00
11 17:55:13 18:01:02 00:16:04

Seite 19 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 55
Lindenberger , 
Marcel 
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:14:28
Zielzeit: 18:17:28
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:14:28

1 15:14:46 15:21:18 00:18:18
2 15:32:40 15:39:05 00:17:47
3 15:50:22 15:56:38 00:17:33
4 16:08:16 16:14:22 00:17:44
5 16:25:46 16:31:55 00:17:33
6 16:43:18 16:49:34 00:17:39
7 17:00:42 17:06:59 00:17:25
8 17:18:34 17:24:54 00:17:55
9 17:36:21 17:42:35 00:17:41
10 17:53:42 17:59:59 00:17:24
11 18:11:08 18:17:28 00:17:29

Seite 20 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 588
Schürer / Nicklaus, 
Kevin / Christian
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:18:52
Zielzeit: 17:26:52
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:18:52

1 15:19:18 15:24:57 00:16:57
2 15:35:59 15:41:49 00:16:52
3 15:52:55 15:58:38 00:16:49
4 16:09:49 16:15:33 00:16:55
5 16:26:18 16:32:12 00:16:39
6 16:43:34 16:49:17 00:17:05
7 17:01:05 17:07:12 00:17:55
8 17:20:07 17:26:52 00:19:40

Seite 21 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 6
Voith, Rainer
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:58:45
Zielzeit: 18:04:45
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:45

1 15:16:46 15:22:32 00:16:32
2 15:33:28 15:39:10 00:16:38
3 15:50:04 15:55:43 00:16:33
4 16:06:06 16:11:47 00:16:04
5 16:22:06 16:27:46 00:15:59
6 16:38:09 16:43:53 00:16:07
7 16:54:16 16:59:54 00:16:01
8 17:10:27 17:16:14 00:16:20
9 17:27:20 17:32:57 00:16:43
10 17:43:22 17:49:02 00:16:05
11 17:59:06 18:04:45 00:15:43

Seite 22 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 604
Anders, Mirko
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:04:41
Zielzeit: 18:11:41
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:41

1 15:19:59 15:26:59 00:19:59
2 15:40:16 15:47:04 00:20:05
3 16:00:00 16:06:35 00:19:31
4 16:19:17 16:26:03 00:19:28
5 16:38:17 16:44:52 00:18:49
6 16:57:28 17:04:09 00:19:17
7 17:20:24 17:28:03 00:23:54
8 17:44:07 17:51:24 00:23:21
9 18:04:38 18:11:41 00:20:17

Seite 23 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 612
Malik, Christian
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:57:44
Zielzeit: 18:03:44
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:44

1 15:16:53 15:22:45 00:16:45
2 15:33:19 15:39:09 00:16:24
3 15:49:49 15:56:08 00:16:59
4 16:07:28 16:13:37 00:17:29
5 16:25:22 16:31:30 00:17:53
6 16:42:21 16:48:31 00:17:01
7 17:00:37 17:06:42 00:18:11
8 17:17:59 17:24:07 00:17:25
9 17:35:46 17:42:03 00:17:56
10 17:55:18 18:03:44 00:21:41

Seite 24 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 67
Fricke, Tino
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:12:02
Zielzeit: 18:13:02
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:12:02

1 15:11:53 15:17:55 00:16:55
2 15:29:05 15:35:05 00:17:10
3 15:46:32 15:52:38 00:17:33
4 16:03:27 16:09:35 00:16:57
5 16:20:11 16:26:19 00:16:44
6 16:37:18 16:43:26 00:17:07
7 16:54:29 17:00:36 00:17:10
8 17:11:51 17:18:06 00:17:30
9 17:29:26 17:35:45 00:17:39
10 17:47:46 17:54:17 00:18:32
11 18:06:30 18:13:02 00:18:45

Seite 25 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 695
Siebert, Florian
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:03:03
Zielzeit: 18:03:03
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:03

1 15:09:43 15:15:21 00:15:21
2 15:25:14 15:30:54 00:15:33
3 15:40:43 15:46:13 00:15:19
4 15:55:58 16:01:27 00:15:14
5 16:11:09 16:16:39 00:15:12
6 16:26:25 16:31:55 00:15:16
7 16:41:37 16:46:56 00:15:01
8 16:56:42 17:02:02 00:15:06
9 17:11:28 17:16:56 00:14:54
10 17:26:41 17:32:10 00:15:14
11 17:41:53 17:47:31 00:15:21
12 17:57:29 18:03:03 00:15:32

Seite 26 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 711
Fromm, Jens
Runden: 3

GesFZ: 02:04:00
Zielzeit: 17:11:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:04:00

1 15:21:52 15:29:07 00:22:07
2 15:42:52 15:50:23 00:21:16
3 17:03:50 17:11:00 01:20:37

Seite 27 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 750
Fischer , Susanne 
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:47:29
Zielzeit: 17:52:29
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:47:29

1 15:18:16 15:25:07 00:20:07
2 15:38:27 15:45:25 00:20:18
3 15:59:38 16:06:33 00:21:08
4 16:22:10 16:29:38 00:23:05
5 16:44:27 16:51:10 00:21:32
6 17:03:44 17:10:48 00:19:38
7 17:24:04 17:31:08 00:20:20
8 17:44:51 17:52:29 00:21:21

Seite 28 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 769
Steude, David
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:14:01
Zielzeit: 18:16:01
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:14:01

1 15:14:01 15:20:47 00:18:47
2 15:33:48 15:40:39 00:19:52
3 15:53:37 16:00:19 00:19:40
4 16:12:40 16:19:22 00:19:03
5 16:31:40 16:38:09 00:18:47
6 16:51:28 16:58:17 00:20:08
7 17:10:57 17:17:46 00:19:29
8 17:29:59 17:36:40 00:18:54
9 17:50:13 17:56:53 00:20:13
10 18:09:26 18:16:01 00:19:08

Seite 29 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 804
Laude, Jonas
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:07:11
Zielzeit: 18:09:11
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:11

1 15:13:26 15:19:32 00:17:32
2 15:31:32 15:37:56 00:18:24
3 15:50:14 15:56:46 00:18:50
4 16:10:19 16:17:05 00:20:19
5 16:30:29 16:37:23 00:20:18
6 16:52:36 17:00:21 00:22:58
7 17:15:43 17:23:01 00:22:40
8 17:38:28 17:48:21 00:25:20
9 18:02:32 18:09:11 00:20:50

Seite 30 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 81
Hering, Lutz
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:53:48
Zielzeit: 18:00:48
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:48

1 15:17:58 15:23:57 00:16:57
2 15:34:31 15:40:55 00:16:58
3 15:51:34 15:57:45 00:16:50
4 16:08:19 16:14:27 00:16:42
5 16:25:34 16:32:32 00:18:05
6 16:43:54 16:50:17 00:17:45
7 17:01:22 17:07:22 00:17:05
8 17:18:58 17:25:07 00:17:45
9 17:36:00 17:42:21 00:17:14
10 17:53:57 18:00:48 00:18:27

Seite 31 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 818
Böhme, Kay
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:25:27
Zielzeit: 17:31:27
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:25:27

1 15:16:37 15:22:28 00:16:28
2 15:33:31 15:39:36 00:17:08
3 15:50:25 15:56:30 00:16:54
4 16:07:31 16:13:47 00:17:17
5 16:24:43 16:31:03 00:17:16
6 16:42:16 16:48:29 00:17:26
7 16:59:46 17:06:09 00:17:40
8 17:24:31 17:31:27 00:25:18

Seite 32 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 820
Degel, Frank
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:57:23
Zielzeit: 18:03:23
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:23

1 15:18:20 15:25:03 00:19:03
2 15:36:49 15:43:22 00:18:19
3 15:56:09 16:02:39 00:19:17
4 16:14:19 16:20:54 00:18:15
5 16:34:33 16:41:06 00:20:12
6 16:53:39 17:00:17 00:19:11
7 17:16:29 17:23:05 00:22:48
8 17:35:54 17:42:43 00:19:38
9 17:56:35 18:03:23 00:20:40

Seite 33 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 822
Pecsenye, 
Sebastian
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 02:58:36
Zielzeit: 18:00:36
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:36

1 15:17:08 15:24:43 00:22:43
2 15:40:58 15:47:57 00:23:14
3 16:02:25 16:09:47 00:21:50
4 16:46:36 16:54:12 00:44:25
5 17:30:55 17:38:05 00:43:53
6 17:53:26 18:00:36 00:22:31

Seite 34 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 823
Tischbierek, 
Dominik
Runden: 2

GesFZ: 01:26:36
Zielzeit: 16:27:36
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:26:36

1 15:24:50 15:33:59 00:32:59
2 16:20:40 16:27:36 00:53:37

Seite 35 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 824
Willumat , Tim
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 01:24:39
Zielzeit: 16:26:39
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:24:39

1 15:14:37 15:21:01 00:19:01
2 15:35:21 15:41:45 00:20:44
3 15:54:53 16:00:59 00:19:14
4 16:19:01 16:26:39 00:25:40

Seite 36 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 840
Krause, Torsten
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:55:34
Zielzeit: 18:02:34
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:55:34

1 15:18:11 15:24:00 00:17:00
2 15:34:52 15:40:49 00:16:49
3 15:51:16 15:57:11 00:16:22
4 16:08:05 16:14:06 00:16:55
5 16:25:09 16:31:15 00:17:09
6 16:42:51 16:49:10 00:17:55
7 17:01:18 17:07:26 00:18:16
8 17:18:49 17:25:15 00:17:49
9 17:38:02 17:44:20 00:19:05
10 17:56:10 18:02:34 00:18:14

Seite 37 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 87
Blanke, Peggy
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:12:51
Zielzeit: 18:17:51
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:12:51

1 15:20:40 15:28:34 00:23:34
2 15:42:38 15:49:50 00:21:16
3 16:02:59 16:10:12 00:20:22
4 16:23:43 16:30:50 00:20:38
5 16:44:22 16:51:34 00:20:44
6 17:05:02 17:11:54 00:20:20
7 17:26:29 17:33:41 00:21:47
8 17:48:09 17:55:58 00:22:17
9 18:10:38 18:17:51 00:21:53

Seite 38 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 88
Pampel, Toni
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:11:42
Zielzeit: 18:13:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:11:42

1 15:13:13 15:18:53 00:16:53
2 15:28:56 15:34:35 00:15:42
3 15:44:20 15:50:03 00:15:28
4 16:00:09 16:05:48 00:15:45
5 16:16:35 16:22:20 00:16:32
6 16:32:43 16:38:34 00:16:14
7 16:48:41 16:54:13 00:15:39
8 17:03:59 17:09:36 00:15:23
9 17:19:44 17:25:30 00:15:54
10 17:35:31 17:41:12 00:15:42
11 17:51:13 17:56:56 00:15:44
12 18:07:41 18:13:42 00:16:46

Seite 39 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 90
Heinrich, Tobias
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:09:43
Zielzeit: 18:12:43
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:43

1 15:19:07 15:26:36 00:23:36
2 15:42:23 15:50:09 00:23:33
3 16:04:40 16:11:51 00:21:42
4 16:26:47 16:33:38 00:21:47
5 16:46:23 16:53:18 00:19:40
6 17:07:23 17:14:07 00:20:49
7 17:27:14 17:33:49 00:19:42
8 17:45:52 17:52:42 00:18:53
9 18:05:40 18:12:43 00:20:01

Seite 40 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 907
Böhme, Fynn
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:57:19
Zielzeit: 18:01:19
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:19

1 15:16:08 15:22:52 00:18:52
2 15:35:41 15:42:14 00:19:22
3 15:54:43 16:01:15 00:19:01
4 16:15:31 16:22:07 00:20:52
5 16:34:43 16:41:18 00:19:11
6 16:54:54 17:01:23 00:20:05
7 17:16:25 17:23:00 00:21:37
8 17:36:30 17:43:03 00:20:03
9 17:55:10 18:01:19 00:18:16

Seite 41 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 908
Rümmler, Steve
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:00:36
Zielzeit: 18:02:36
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:36

1 15:14:16 15:20:27 00:18:27
2 15:31:37 15:38:10 00:17:43
3 15:49:38 15:55:47 00:17:37
4 16:07:14 16:13:34 00:17:47
5 16:26:06 16:32:27 00:18:53
6 16:44:31 16:50:39 00:18:12
7 17:01:47 17:07:51 00:17:12
8 17:18:55 17:25:18 00:17:27
9 17:37:47 17:44:06 00:18:48
10 17:56:26 18:02:36 00:18:30

Seite 42 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 909
Günther, Mathias
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:58:38
Zielzeit: 18:00:38
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:38

1 15:13:16 15:18:54 00:16:54
2 15:28:52 15:34:29 00:15:35
3 15:44:33 15:50:23 00:15:54
4 16:00:33 16:06:56 00:16:33
5 16:17:34 16:23:20 00:16:24
6 16:33:47 16:39:20 00:16:00
7 16:49:24 16:55:00 00:15:40
8 17:05:52 17:11:54 00:16:54
9 17:22:47 17:28:46 00:16:52
10 17:38:57 17:44:48 00:16:02
11 17:54:49 18:00:38 00:15:50

Seite 43 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 910
Rudolf, Marcel
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:04:39
Zielzeit: 18:07:39
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:39

1 15:14:40 15:20:51 00:17:51
2 15:32:04 15:38:17 00:17:26
3 15:49:14 15:55:22 00:17:05
4 16:05:58 16:12:01 00:16:39
5 16:22:42 16:28:47 00:16:46
6 16:39:19 16:45:12 00:16:25
7 16:55:45 17:01:48 00:16:36
8 17:12:36 17:18:31 00:16:43
9 17:29:11 17:35:04 00:16:33
10 17:45:10 17:51:36 00:16:32
11 18:07:39 00:16:03

Seite 44 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 911
Basseng, Marc
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:03:43
Zielzeit: 18:06:43
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:43

1 15:13:54 15:19:54 00:16:54
2 15:30:31 15:36:32 00:16:38
3 15:46:57 15:52:58 00:16:26
4 16:03:17 16:09:11 00:16:13
5 16:19:41 16:25:45 00:16:34
6 16:36:14 16:42:14 00:16:29
7 16:52:44 16:59:02 00:16:48
8 17:09:37 17:15:39 00:16:37
9 17:26:57 17:33:09 00:17:30
10 17:43:33 17:49:37 00:16:28
11 18:00:35 18:06:43 00:17:06

Seite 45 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 912
Nydrle, Vojtech
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:09:33
Zielzeit: 18:12:33
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:33

1 15:13:35 15:19:06 00:16:06
2 15:28:59 15:34:14 00:15:08
3 15:44:00 15:49:22 00:15:08
4 15:58:46 16:04:03 00:14:41
5 16:13:49 16:19:06 00:15:03
6 16:29:32 16:34:47 00:15:41
7 16:44:16 16:49:39 00:14:52
8 16:59:29 17:04:52 00:15:13
9 17:15:06 17:20:52 00:16:00
10 17:31:50 17:37:42 00:16:50
11 17:49:55 17:55:43 00:18:01
12 18:06:47 18:12:33 00:16:50

Seite 46 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 913
Graf, Christoph
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 03:06:25
Zielzeit: 18:09:25
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:25

1 15:17:22 15:24:50 00:21:50
2 15:40:23 15:47:14 00:22:24
3 16:08:52 16:15:59 00:28:45
4 16:49:47 16:56:27 00:40:28
5 17:13:51 17:22:35 00:26:08
6 17:36:42 17:43:34 00:20:59
7 17:59:14 18:09:25 00:25:51

Seite 47 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 927
Gehmlich, Rico
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:05:57
Zielzeit: 18:08:57
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:57

1 15:12:47 15:18:10 00:15:10
2 15:27:46 15:33:08 00:14:58
3 15:42:48 15:48:22 00:15:14
4 15:58:08 16:03:43 00:15:21
5 16:13:38 16:19:12 00:15:29
6 16:29:47 16:35:38 00:16:26
7 16:45:42 16:51:19 00:15:41
8 17:00:49 17:06:22 00:15:03
9 17:16:18 17:21:55 00:15:33
10 17:31:26 17:37:00 00:15:05
11 17:47:04 17:53:02 00:16:02
12 18:03:11 18:08:57 00:15:55

Seite 48 von 48Druck: 25.06.2022 18:42:11

25.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00


